© 2021 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 Palon Compact Panel Light – DocRev9 – 07/2021                                                                                                       Page 1 of 4
TWN4 PALON COMPACT
PANEL LIGHT
RFID READER/WRITER SUPPORTING LF, HF
AND NFC FOR PANEL MOUNT
TWN4 Palon Compact Panel Light is a versatile panel mount reader for integration into third-party products and devices. It supports
enhanced interfaces, especially RS-485, and inherits all advantages and integrated tool support of the ELATEC TWN4 family. The
IP65 protected housing is easy to install.

CERTIFICATION(S) CE/RED, FCC, IC, REACH and RoHS-III compliant, and many more
© 2021 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 Palon Compact Panel Light – DocRev9 – 07/2021                                                                                                       Page 3 of 4
ORDER CODE(S)
Box kit:
TWN4 Palon Compact M Light reader module in transparent housing, black outer mounting
ring, locknut, O ring seal, standard inlay, installation instruction, cardboard box
T4PK-F02TR6 TWN4 Palon Compact Panel Light kit, as described
T4PK-F02TR6-P same, option P
T4PK-F02TR6-PI same, option PI
Bulk Packaging:
TWN4 Palon Compact M Light reader module in transparent housing, black outer mounting
ring, locknut, O ring seal, standard inlay, packed in bulk plastic bag
T4PK-F04TR6 TWN4 Palon Compact Panel Light kit, as described
T4PK-F04TR6-P same, option P
T4PK-F04TR6-PI same, option PI
ACCESSORIES
HOPL-YR01TR Palon Panel transparent housing with black design frame
MECH-LNB01 Locknut
MECH-ORB01 O-ring seal